

An event featuring modern home vignettes styled with reimagined, recovered, and restored furnishings.

## **Patron Sponsorship**

10 Spots Available

Revival will be an annual event to benefit Circle of Hope. It takes place March 28-29, 2015 at the Marriott Residence Inn in Needham. We are pleased to announce that this year's Co-Presenting Sponsors are Needham Bank and Dedham Savings who have joined together to support Revival. This unprecedented event will feature "vignettes" of beautiful spaces around the home, all created of previously-used furniture and accessories by area decorators, designers, and creative visionaries. This beautiful event made up of "recycled" pieces will create spaces that can be viewed and then purchased by silent auction, to help Boston's neediest people. This easily coincides with the work Circle of Hope does which is to provide gently-worn clothing to families and individuals who are working towards independence.

Revival will have the feel of a gallery or a showcase home. The event kicks off with a Preview Party complete with music from Longwood Opera on the evening of Saturday, March 28. The silent auction will begin during the Preview Party. The following day will be a Showcase and the auction will continue until the end. It all takes place at the Marriott Residence Inn in Needham. Attendees of Revival will primarily come from Metro West Boston, especially Needham, Westwood, Wellesley, Dover, Newton, and Dedham. There will be a great deal of media attention because of the unusual theme and all that it represents so we fully expect press in not only all MetroWest media, but Greater Boston as well.

## As a Patron Sponsor of Revival, your business will receive

- Prominent full page ad placement in the Revival Look Book opposite the photograph of one of the ten featured vignettes
- Designation as Patron Sponsor in promotional posters
- Designation as Patron Sponsor on the Circle of Hope website
- Designation as Patron Sponsor in Circle of Hope social media
- 2 tickets to the Sunday Showcase
- First right of refusal to retain Patron Sponsorship of the 2016 Revival event. Option to renew at same price is offered until May 1, 2015 and must be submitted in writing to Kate@CircleofHopeonline.org.

Investment: \$500

COMPANY OR INDIVIDUAL NAME	
ADDRESS	
TELEPHONE	
SIGNATURE OF PURCHASER	DATE
CONTACT PERSON	EMAIL ADDRESS

Upon agreement, please make check payable to *Circle of Hope and mail to P.O. Box* 920724, Needham, MA 02492. Logo must be e-mailed to Kate@CircleofHopeonline.org. Artwork for Look Book is due 3/6/15.

Circle of Hope Contact Info:

Kate Maguire ~ Phone: 781.910.7246~ Kate@CircleofHopeonline.org